unality quisine

EXPERIENCE TAJ@HOME

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

TAJ MG ROAD

THE TRINITY SQUARE | MEMORIES OF CHINA
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DELIVERY GUIDELINES
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SUSTAINABLE SAFETY &
PACKAGING HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:
1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM
Minimum order value of INR 1500.




THE TRINITY SQUARE
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® PIZZA DE POLLO 925
Smoked chicken, mozzarella, corn, mushroom

® PIZZA PEPPERONI 925
Salami, pepperoni, jalapenos, onions

® VERDURE PESTO 875
Mozzarella, cheddar, vegetables
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CHOOSE YOUR PASTA: Penne/Linguini/Spaghetti

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE:
® BOLOGNESE 950
® SPICY ARABIATTA 850
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e KHAAS SEEKH KEBAB 1050
Lamb on skewers, Indian spices

® MURGH MALAI TIKKA 975
Chicken with yogurt, cream and cheese

® KASTOORI PANEER TIKKA 875
Fenugreek leaves flavoured cottage cheese

[ ] Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



® MURGH TIKKA BEMISAAL 1050
Chicken, cashew tomato gravy

® ROGAN JOSH 1150
Spiced lamb
e MAKAI AUR MUSHROOM 925

Mushroom, corn, spring onion

® PALAK PANEER 925
Cottage cheese, spinach puree

e DAL MAKHANI 825
Black lentil and red kidney beans
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e TAWA LACHHA PARATHA 185
Choice of plain or mint

e KERALA PARATHA 185
Layered flat bread
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® GOSHT BIRYANI 1250
Lamb and rice, spices

® MURGH BIRYANI 1100
Chicken and rice, spices

e SUBZ BIRYANI 950
Vegetables and rice, spices

[ ] Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



MEMORIES OF CHINA
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e HARGOW
Steamed prawn dumpling

e SIU MAI
Steamed prawn and chicken

® VEGETABLES DUMPLING
® CRYSTAL ZUCCHINI AND SWEET CORN DUMPLING
e CHUNG FAN

Choice of Wild mushroom/Mixed vegetables/
Coriander and spring onion/Sweet corn and spinach
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® PRAWNS
Szechuan pepper and chilli oil

® CHICKEN CUBES
Dry chilli chicken, spiced oil

e HONEY AND BLACK PEPPER
Chicken, honey and black pepper

e PORK SPARE RIBS
Salt pepper spare ribs, golden garlic

e WATER CHESTNUTS
Honey chilli and sesame seeds

600

600

550

525

525

1225

900

900

900

800

[ Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



HOT AND SOUR SOUP
Seafood

Chicken

Vegetables

SWEET CORN SOUP

Crab meat
Seafood
Chicken
Vegetables

WONTON SOUP

Prawn
Chicken
Vegetables

AV

SCALLOPS AND PRAWNS
Broccoli florets, Hua Tiao wine

PRAWN
Hot garlic sauce or Szechuan

DUCK
Spring onion and ginger duck

CHICKEN
Stir fried, dried chilli, Kung pao sauce

CHICKEN AND SHIITAKE

Sautéed chicken, mushrooms and oyster sauce

CHICKEN BREAST

Stir fried shredded chicken, tomato, pickled chilli sauce

LAMB
Sliced lamb, ginger and spring onion

595
550
500

595
595
550
500

595
550
500

1400

1400

1200

1200

1200

1200

1250

Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



Kew & Yool

PORK
Shredded and dry chili

TOFU
Ma po tofu, seasonal vegetables

EGGPLANT SZECHUAN
Mushrooms, Yu Xiang sauce

POTATO
Stir fried shredded potatoes, dry chilli sauce

BABY CORN
Wok fried, baby corn, water chestnuts, hot beans sauce

FLAT RICE NOODLES
Seafood, homemade XO sauce

HAKKA NOODLES
Stir fried egg noodles
Vegetables

UDON NOODLES
Vegetables, Szechuan sauce

FRIED RICE
Vegetables
Egg white

BURNT GARLIC FRIED RICE
Chicken

Vegetables
STEAMED JASMINE RICE

DAN DAN NOODLES
Szechuan - peanut sauce

DATE PANCAKES
Honey darsan, sesame seed

1150
1075
950
950

950

800

775

725

725

775
725

425

425

€

525

Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:
1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM
and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM
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