

EXPERIENCE TAJ@HOME

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

TAJ MG ROAD

THE TRINITY SQUARE | MEMORIES OF CHINA

Why



DELIVERY GUIDELINES



WITHIN 8K RADIUS



CONTACTLESS DELIVERY



ONLINE PAYMENT VIA UPI



SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING



SAFETY & HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL: 1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM Minimum order value of INR 1500.

TRINITY SQUARE H H E

91.1	A that	Pizza
Mang	rafica	Pozza
l l		• 00



•	PIZZA DE POLLO Smoked chicken, mozzarella, corn, mushroom	925
•	PIZZA PEPPERONI Salami, pepperoni, jalapenos, onions	925
•	VERDURE PESTO Mozzarella, cheddar, vegetables	875

Pasta



CHOOSE YOUR PASTA: Penne/Linguini/Spaghetti

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE:

•	BOLOGNESE	950
•	SPICY ARABIATTA	850





•	KHAAS SEEKH KEBAB Lamb on skewers, Indian spices	1050
•	MURGH MALAI TIKKA Chicken with yogurt, cream and cheese	975
•	KASTOORI PANEER TIKKA Fenugreek leaves flavoured cottage cheese	875

Ma	in C	owyl
/ L		

	nicken, cashew tomato gravy	1050
	OGAN JOSH piced lamb	1150
	IAKAI AUR MUSHROOM Iushroom, corn, spring onion	925
	ALAK PANEER ottage cheese, spinach puree	925
	AL MAKHANI ack lentil and red kidney beans	825
5	efection Of Indian Breads —	3
	AWA LACHHA PARATHA noice of plain or mint	185
	ERALA PARATHA ayered flat bread	185
7	rom The Paddy Field —	3
	OSHT BIRYANI amb and rice, spices	1250
	IURGH BIRYANI nicken and rice, spices	1100
	JBZ BIRYANI egetables and rice, spices	950



MEMORIES OF CHINA

Dim Sum



•	HAR GOW Steamed prawn dumpling	600
•	SIU MAI Steamed prawn and chicken	600
•	VEGETABLES DUMPLING	550
•	CRYSTAL ZUCCHINI AND SWEET CORN DUMPLING	525
•	CHUNG FAN Choice of Wild mushroom/Mixed vegetables/ Coriander and spring onion/Sweet corn and spinach	525

Appetizer

3

•	PRAWNS Szechuan pepper and chilli oil	1225
•	CHICKEN CUBES Dry chilli chicken, spiced oil	900
•	HONEY AND BLACK PEPPER Chicken, honey and black pepper	900
•	PORK SPARE RIBS Salt pepper spare ribs, golden garlic	900
•	WATER CHESTNUTS Honey chilli and sesame seeds	800

	oup
X	

Chicken

Vegetables



•	HOT AND SOUR SOUP Seafood Chicken Vegetables	595 550 500
	SWEET CORN SOUP	
•	Crab meat	595
•	Seafood	595
•	Chicken	550
•	Vegetables	500
	WONTON SOUP	
•	Prawn	595





550

500

•	SCALLOPS AND PRAWNS Broccoli florets, Hua Tiao wine	1400
•	PRAWN Hot garlic sauce or Szechuan	1400
•	DUCK Spring onion and ginger duck	1200
•	CHICKEN Stir fried, dried chilli, Kung pao sauce	1200
•	CHICKEN AND SHIITAKE Sautéed chicken, mushrooms and oyster sauce	1200
•	CHICKEN BREAST Stir fried shredded chicken, tomato, pickled chilli sauce	1200
•	LAMB Sliced lamb, ginger and spring onion	1250

•	PORK Shredded and dry chili	1150
•	TOFU Ma po tofu, seasonal vegetables	1075
•	EGGPLANT SZECHUAN Mushrooms, Yu Xiang sauce	950
•	POTATO Stir fried shredded potatoes, dry chilli sauce	950
•	BABY CORN Wok fried, baby corn, water chestnuts, hot beans sauce	950
	Rice & Moodles —	3)
•	FLAT RICE NOODLES Seafood, homemade XO sauce	800
•	HAKKA NOODLES Stir fried egg noodles Vegetables	775
•	UDON NOODLES Vegetables, Szechuan sauce	725
•	FRIED RICE Vegetables Egg white	725
•	BURNT GARLIC FRIED RICE Chicken Vegetables	775 725
•	STEAMED JASMINE RICE	425
•	DAN DAN NOODLES Szechuan - peanut sauce	425
	Dessert -	3

Honey darsan, sesame seed

DATE PANCAKES

525

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM



A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED



















